

In the court of Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah
Mat – 81/22

Present : Anirban Chowdhury
(JO Code : WB-00814)

Order No.05, dated 28.03.25

This day is fixed for appearance and further order from the Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta.

Petitioner files hazira.

No order from High Court calcutta has yet been received.

Fix.02.01.26 for appearance and further order from the Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta.

Dictated and corrected by me.

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah.

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah.